Waterloo () -vs- Western ()
11/9/2024 at Western

Date: 11/9/2024 Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
_?II:;: Zgi’PM Waterloo 0 0 0 0
Atten_dance: 175 Western 1 2 1 4
Location: Western WAT:
WES: Christiano Aiello (3); Shane Bulitka (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type WAT WES
1st  16:03 WES Christiano Aiello Franco Sproviero, Jake Gravelle EV 0 1
2nd 19:20 WES Christiano Aiello Andrew Bruder, Jack York EV 0 2
2nd  19:47 WES Christiano Aiello Eric Van Impe, Franco Sproviero PP 0 3
3rd  8:59 WES Shane Bulitka Franco Sproviero, Christiano Aiello EV 0 4
Waterloo Power Plays Western Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End FElapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
2nd 06:11 19:29 13:18 0 1 - 1st 01:22 18:38 1 0 PPG
2nd 07:10 00:25 13:15 0 1 - 3rd 00:00 0 0 --
2nd 18:05 06:54 08:49 0 0 - 3rd 09:44 09:44 1 0 PPG
3rd 00:05 19:55 0 1 - 28:22 2 0 2/3
3rd 03:27 16:33 0 0 -
3rd 18:26 01:34 0 0 -
73:24 0 3 0/6
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st WAT Jaden Goldie 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 1:22 PP
1st WAT Jesse Fishman 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 7:59
1st WES Nicholas Yearwood 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 7:59
10-MINUTE-MISCONDUCT-HEAD MISCONDU
2nd WES Andrew Bruder 10:00 CONTACT CT 6:11
2nd WES Andrew Bruder 02:00 HEAD CONTACT MINOR 6:11 PP
2nd WES Lawson Sherk 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 7:10 PP
2nd WAT Cole Fraser 02:00 HOOKING MINOR  12:14 PP
2nd WES Jake Gravelle 02:00 SLASHING MINOR  18:05 PP
2nd WAT 02:00 TOO MANY MEN MINOR  19:07 PP
2nd WAT Sam McKinney 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 19:29 PP
3rd WES Jake Gravelle 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND. MINOR 0:05 PP
3rd WAT Owen Wilson 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 0:25 PP
3rd WES Brett Willits 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 3:27 PP
3rd WAT Aaron Davidson 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 6:54 PP
3rd WAT Adam Grein 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 6:54 PP
3rd WES Anthony Allepot 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 9:44 PP
MISCONDU
3rd WAT Gavin Wood 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT-INCITING CT 18:26
3rd WES Josh Leblanc 02:00 BOARDING MINOR  18:26 PP
MISCONDU
3rd WES Josh Leblanc 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT-INCITING CT 18:26




Waterloo 0

Pos Player

Individual

Total +/- FO

Pen

BLK

0N O U~ WN|H

Payton Rob
Nate Bierd

W 0O NDBANNNNNRERFERE
0 O WO OoWwNOU O S~ = O

Liam Fedak
Jaxson Murray
Brendan Bays
Jaden Goldie
Jesse Fishman
Brendan Bowie
Aaron Davidson
Cole Fraser
Dan Murphy
Matt Onuska
Tate Popple
Adamo Santia

Owen Wilson
Gavin Wood
Sam McKinney
Emmett Pierce
Jordan Hendry
Adam Grein

inson

o

1-2
1-10

Totals

Western 4

Pos # Player

OO OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOoO|M

OO OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOO0OOoOOoO Oo|(r
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoO|nN
OO OO0 OO0 00O O0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0O0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w
OO OO0 OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOoOOoo|o
OO OO0 OO0 OO0 00O O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo

Total +/- FO

OO0 OO OO OO0 00000000 OoOOoO o oo

BLK

3 Anthony Allepot
7 Drew Wawrow

10 Jack York

11 Shane Bulitka

17 Owen Saye

18 Christiano Aiello
20 Josh Leblanc

21 Nicholas Yearwood
26 Franco Sproviero
27 Owen MacNeil

28 Eric Van Impe

29 Noah Danielson
33 Jack McNaughton
34 Brett Willits

39 Lawson Sherk

41 Jack Sande

r

43 Andrew Bruder
45 Matteo Drobac
57 Jake Gravelle
94 Aidan Prueter

o

Totals

Waterloo Goalkeeping

# Player

Waterloo Goalkeeping

C Mins

ADA|O OO OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OWOoOOFEOoOOoOOoO|m

Tota

VOO OOOOOHFHOWOOROOHRO OoO|(P

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-

OO OO0 0O O0OO0DO0ODO0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0OO0ODO0O OO0 OoOOoOOoO|n

OO OO0 0O OO0 00000000 OO0 OO OoO|w

OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo oo

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o
1

Western Goalkeeping

Western Goalkeeping

De
# Player ¢ Mins

10-36

OO0 OO OO OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOO0O oo oo o

Tota

49 Dan Murphy
70 Matt Onuska

L 60:00

33

33 Jack McNaughton W 60:00
45 Matteo Drobac 0:00

10

22

Totals

G
A
0:00 O
4
4

Waterloo Faceoffs

0| O|N

|00 O |W

oo ©o|o

33

o|lo o (>0
oo O
DO O |

Totals

Western Faceoffs

10

DO O W

oo ©o|o

22



No data to report. No data to report.



Play By Play

Score PP Play
Period #1 Plays
0-0 [01:22] Penalty on Jaden Goldie WAT 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
PP
0-0 WES [01:22] Start power play for WES.
0-0 [07:59] Penalty on Jesse Fishman WAT 2 minutes for SLASHING.
0-0 [07:59] Penalty on Nicholas Yearwood WES 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.

[16:03] GOAL by WES Christiano Aiello (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Franco Sproviero and Jake Gravelle, On ice for WES: , On ice
0-0 for WAT: , goal humber 4 for season.

Waterloo 0, Western 1

Period #2 Plays

PP
0-1 WAT [1 Jaden Goldie (WAT) penalty complete.
PP
0-1 WAT [1 End power play for WES.
0-1 [1 Jesse Fishman (WAT) penalty complete.
0-1 [1 Nicholas Yearwood (WES) penalty complete.
0-1 [06:11] Penalty on Andrew Bruder WES 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE-MISCONDUCT-HEAD CONTACT.
0-1 [06:11] Penalty on Andrew Bruder WES 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
PP
0-1 WAT [06:11] Start power play for WAT.
0-1 [07:10] Penalty on Lawson Sherk WES 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
PP
0-1 WAT [07:10] Start power play for WAT.
0-1 [12:14] Penalty on Cole Fraser WAT 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
0-1 [18:05] Penalty on Jake Gravelle WES 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
PP
0-1 WAT [18:05] Start power play for WAT.
0-1 [19:07] Penalty on Brendan Bowie WAT 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).

[19:20] GOAL by WES Christiano Aiello, Assist by Andrew Bruder and Jack York, On ice for WES: , On ice for WAT: , goal
0-1 number 5 for season.

Waterloo 0, Western 2
0-2 [19:29] Penalty on Sam McKinney WAT 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

PP
0-2 WAT [19:29] End power play for WAT.

[19:47] GOAL by WES Christiano Aiello (POWER PLAY), Assist by Eric Van Impe and Franco Sproviero, On ice for WES: , On
0-2 ice for WAT: , goal number 6 for season.

Waterloo 0, Western 3

Period #3 Plays

0-3 [1 Andrew Bruder (WES) penalty complete.

0-3 \'7\'/3ES [1 Andrew Bruder (WES) penalty complete.

0-3 \Ij\/PES [] Start power play for WES.

0-3 \Ij\IIDES [1 Lawson Sherk (WES) penalty complete.

0-3 \'7\'/3ES []1 Start power play for WES.

0-3 \Ij\/PES [1 Cole Fraser (WAT) penalty complete.

0-3 \Ij\IIDES [1 Jake Gravelle (WES) penalty complete.

0-3 \'7\'/3ES []1 Start power play for WES.

0-3 \Ij\/PES [1 Brendan Bowie (WAT) penalty complete.

0-3 \Ij\IIDES [1 Sam McKinney (WAT) penalty complete.

0-3 \'7\'/3ES [1 End power play for WES.

0-3 [00:05] Penalty on Jake Gravelle WES 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT, (power play opp).
PP

0-3 WAT [00:05] Start power play for WAT.
0-3 [00:25] Penalty on Owen Wilson WAT 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).



0-3
0-3

0-3
0-3

0-3
0-3

0-3

0-3

0-4

0-4
0-4
0-4

0-4
0-4

0-4

0-4

0-4

0-4

0-4

0-4

0-4

0-4

0-4

0-4

0-4
0-4

0-4

0-4
0-4

PP
WAT

PP
WAT

PP
WAT

PP
WES

PP
WES

PP
WAT

PP
WAT

PP
WAT

PP
WAT

PP
WES

PP
WES

PP
WES

PP
WES

PP
WES

PP
WES

PP
WES

PP
WES

PP
WES

PP
WES

[00:25] End power play for WAT.

[03:27] Penalty on Brett Willits WES 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[03:27] Start power play for WAT.

[06:54] Penalty on Aaron Davidson WAT 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[06:54] End power play for WAT.

[06:54] Penalty on Adam Grein WAT 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[06:54] Start power play for WES.

[08:59] GOAL by WES Shane Bulitka, Assist by Franco Sproviero and Christiano Aiello, On ice for WES: , On ice for WAT: ,

goal number 4 for season.
Waterloo 0, Western 4

[09:44] Penalty on Anthony Allepot WES 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[09:44] End power play for WES.

[18:26] Penalty on Gavin Wood WAT 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT-INCITING.
[18:26] Penalty on Josh Leblanc WES 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).

[18:26] Start power play for WAT.

[18:26] Penalty on Josh Leblanc WES 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT-INCITING.

[] Start power play for WAT.
[] Start power play for WAT.

[] Start power play for WAT.

[1 Jake Gravelle (WES) penalty complete.
[1 End power play for WAT.

[]1 Owen Wilson (WAT) penalty complete.
[1 Brett Willits (WES) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for WAT.

[1 Aaron Davidson (WAT) penalty complete.

[T Adam Grein (WAT) penalty complete.

[1 Anthony Allepot (WES) penalty complete.

[1 Gavin Wood (WAT) penalty complete.
[]1 Josh Leblanc (WES) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for WAT.
[1 Josh Leblanc (WES) penalty complete.

Period #0 Plays



