Waterloo () -vs- Western () 11/9/2024 at Western

Date: 11/9/2024 Start: 7:03PM Time: 2:04 Attendance: 175 Location: Western

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Waterloo	0	0	0	0
Western	1	2	1	4

WAT: WES: Christiano Aiello (3); Shane Bulitka (1)

Scoring Summary

Perio	d Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	WAT	WES
1st	16:03	WES	Christiano Aiello	Franco Sproviero, Jake Gravelle	EV	0	1
2nd	19:20	WES	Christiano Aiello	Andrew Bruder, Jack York	EV	0	2
2nd	19:47	WES	Christiano Aiello	Eric Van Impe, Franco Sproviero	PP	0	3
3rd	8:59	WES	Shane Bulitka	Franco Sproviero, Christiano Aiello	EV	0	4

Waterloo Power Plays

Western Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
2nd	06:11	19:29	13:18	0	1	
2nd	07:10	00:25	13:15	0	1	
2nd	18:05	06:54	08:49	0	0	
3rd	00:05		19:55	0	1	
3rd	03:27		16:33	0	0	
3rd	18:26		01:34	0	0	
			73:24	0	3	0/6

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	01:22		18:38	1	0	PPG
3rd			00:00	0	0	
3rd		09:44	09:44	1	0	PPG
			28:22	2	0	2/3

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	WAT	Jaden Goldie	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	1:22	PP
1st	WAT	Jesse Fishman	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	7:59	
1st	WES	Nicholas Yearwood	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	7:59	
2nd	WES	Andrew Bruder	10:00	10-MINUTE-MISCONDUCT-HEAD CONTACT	MISCONDU CT	6:11	
2nd	WES	Andrew Bruder	02:00	HEAD CONTACT	MINOR	6:11	PP
2nd	WES	Lawson Sherk	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	7:10	PP
2nd	WAT	Cole Fraser	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	12:14	PP
2nd	WES	Jake Gravelle	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	18:05	PP
2nd	WAT		02:00	TOO MANY MEN	MINOR	19:07	PP
2nd	WAT	Sam McKinney	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	19:29	PP
3rd	WES	Jake Gravelle	02:00	UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND.	MINOR	0:05	PP
3rd	WAT	Owen Wilson	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	0:25	PP
3rd	WES	Brett Willits	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	3:27	PP
3rd	WAT	Aaron Davidson	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	6:54	PP
3rd	WAT	Adam Grein	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	6:54	PP
3rd	WES	Anthony Allepot	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	9:44	PP
3rd	WAT	Gavin Wood	10:00	10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT-INCITING	MISCONDU CT	18:26	
3rd	WES	Josh Leblanc	02:00	BOARDING	MINOR	18:26	PP
3rd	WES	Josh Leblanc	10:00	10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT-INCITING	MISCONDU CT	18:26	

Individual

Waterloo 0

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Owen Wilson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	3	Gavin Wood	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-10	0
	4	Sam McKinney	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	5	Emmett Pierce	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Jordan Hendry	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Adam Grein	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	8	Payton Robinson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Nate Bierd	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Liam Fedak	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Jaxson Murray	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Brendan Bays	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	Jaden Goldie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	26	Jesse Fishman	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	27	Brendan Bowie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Aaron Davidson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	46	Cole Fraser	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	49	Dan Murphy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	70	Matt Onuska	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	81	Tate Popple	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	88	Adamo Santia	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
		Totals	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	8-24	0

Western 4

Pos #	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
3	3	Anthony Allepot	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
7	7	Drew Wawrow	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	.0	Jack York	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	.1	Shane Bulitka	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	.7	Owen Saye	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	.8	Christiano Aiello	3	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	20	Josh Leblanc	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-12	0
2	21	Nicholas Yearwood	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
2	26	Franco Sproviero	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	27	Owen MacNeil	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	28	Eric Van Impe	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	29	Noah Danielson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
3	3	Jack McNaughton	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
3	34	Brett Willits	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
3	89	Lawson Sherk	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
4	1	Jack Sander	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
4	ŀ3	Andrew Bruder	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-12	0
4	ŀ5	Matteo Drobac	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
5	7	Jake Gravelle	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
9	94	Aidan Prueter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	4	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	10-36	0

Waterloo Goalkeeping

Western Goalkeeping

Waterloo Goalkeeping

Western Goalkeeping

		De		G						Tota
#	Player	С	Mins	Α	EN	1	2	3	0	- 1
49	Dan Murphy		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
70	Matt Onuska	L	60:00	4	0	16	9	8	0	33
	Totals			4	0	16	9	8	0	33

# Player	C	Mins	A	EN	1	2	3	0	lota
33 Jack McNaughton	W	60:00	0	0	6	10	6	0	22
45 Matteo Drobac		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Totals			0	0	6	10	6	0	22

Waterloo Faceoffs Western Faceoffs

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[01:22] Penalty on Jaden Goldie WAT 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
0-0 0-0 0-0	PP WES	[01:22] Start power play for WES. [07:59] Penalty on Jesse Fishman WAT 2 minutes for SLASHING. [07:59] Penalty on Nicholas Yearwood WES 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING. [16:03] GOAL by WES Christiano Aiello (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Franco Sproviero and Jake Gravelle, On ice for WES: , On ice for WAT: , goal number 4 for season.
		Waterloo 0, Western 1
		Period #2 Plays
0-1	PP WAT PP	[] Jaden Goldie (WAT) penalty complete.
0-1 0-1 0-1 0-1 0-1	WAT	[] End power play for WES. [] Jesse Fishman (WAT) penalty complete. [] Nicholas Yearwood (WES) penalty complete. [06:11] Penalty on Andrew Bruder WES 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE-MISCONDUCT-HEAD CONTACT. [06:11] Penalty on Andrew Bruder WES 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
0-1 0-1	PP WAT	[06:11] Start power play for WAT. [07:10] Penalty on Lawson Sherk WES 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-1 0-1 0-1	PP WAT	[07:10] Start power play for WAT. [12:14] Penalty on Cole Fraser WAT 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp). [18:05] Penalty on Jake Gravelle WES 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
0-1 0-1 0-1	PP WAT	[18:05] Start power play for WAT. [19:07] Penalty on Brendan Bowie WAT 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp). [19:20] GOAL by WES Christiano Aiello, Assist by Andrew Bruder and Jack York, On ice for WES: , On ice for WAT: , goal number 5 for season.
		Waterloo 0, Western 2
0-2	PP	[19:29] Penalty on Sam McKinney WAT 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-2	WAT	[19:29] End power play for WAT. [19:47] GOAL by WES Christiano Aiello (POWER PLAY), Assist by Eric Van Impe and Franco Sproviero, On ice for WES: , On ice for WAT: , goal number 6 for season.
		Waterloo 0, Western 3
		Period #3 Plays
0-3	PP	[] Andrew Bruder (WES) penalty complete.
0-3	WES PP	[] Andrew Bruder (WES) penalty complete.
0-3	WES	[] Start power play for WES.
0-3	PP WES	[] Lawson Sherk (WES) penalty complete.
0-3	PP WES	[] Start power play for WES.
0-3	PP WES	[] Cole Fraser (WAT) penalty complete.
0-3	PP WES	[] Jake Gravelle (WES) penalty complete.
0-3	PP WES	[] Start power play for WES.
0-3	PP WES	[] Brendan Bowie (WAT) penalty complete.
0-3	PP WES	[] Sam McKinney (WAT) penalty complete.
0-3 0-3	PP WES	[] End power play for WES. [00:05] Penalty on Jake Gravelle WES 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT, (power play opp).
0-3 0-3	PP WAT	[00:05] Start power play for WAT. [00:25] Penalty on Owen Wilson WAT 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

0-3 0-3	PP WAT	[00:25] End power play for WAT. [03:27] Penalty on Brett Willits WES 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-3	PP WAT	[03:27] Start power play for WAT.
0-3	PP	[06:54] Penalty on Aaron Davidson WAT 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
0-3	WAT	[06:54] End power play for WAT.
0-3	PP	[06:54] Penalty on Adam Grein WAT 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-3	WES	[06:54] Start power play for WES.
0-3		[08:59] GOAL by WES Shane Bulitka, Assist by Franco Sproviero and Christiano Aiello, On ice for WES: , On ice for WAT: , goal number 4 for season.
		Waterloo 0, Western 4
0-4	PP	[09:44] Penalty on Anthony Allepot WES 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
0-4	WES	[09:44] End power play for WES.
0-4		[18:26] Penalty on Gavin Wood WAT 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT-INCITING.
0-4	PP	[18:26] Penalty on Josh Leblanc WES 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).
0-4	WAT	[18:26] Start power play for WAT.
0-4	PP	[18:26] Penalty on Josh Leblanc WES 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT-INCITING.
0-4	WAT PP	[] Start power play for WAT.
0-4	WAT PP	[] Start power play for WAT.
0-4	WAT	[] Start power play for WAT.
		Period #0 Plays
0-4	PP WES	[] Jake Gravelle (WES) penalty complete.
0-4	PP WES	[] End power play for WAT.
0-4	PP WES	[] Owen Wilson (WAT) penalty complete.
0-4	PP WES	[] Brett Willits (WES) penalty complete.
0.4	PP	[] End names play for WAT
0-4	WES PP	[] End power play for WAT.
0-4	WES	[] Aaron Davidson (WAT) penalty complete.
0-4	PP WES	[] Adam Grein (WAT) penalty complete.
0-4	PP WES	[] Anthony Allepot (WES) penalty complete.
0-4		[] Gavin Wood (WAT) penalty complete.
0-4	PP WES	[] Josh Leblanc (WES) penalty complete.
0 1	PP WES	[] Ford account along for WAT
0-4	WES	[] End power play for WAT.
0-4		[] Josh Leblanc (WES) penalty complete.